t
D
D1
EVO pipe
D
[mm]
D1
[mm]
t
[mm]
l
[mm] [m] [kg/m]
Code
EVO pipe S 3,2 / SDR 7,4 PN 28 (calculation)
16 11,6 2,2 4 000 160 0,095 STRE016S32
EVO pipe S 4 / SDR 9 PN 22 (calculation)
20 15,4 2,3 4 000 100 0,127 STRE020S4
25 19,4 2,8 4 000 60 0,191 STRE025S4
32 24,8 3,6 4 000 40 0,313 STRE032S4
40 31,0 4,5 4 000 24 0,487 STRE040S4
50 38,8 5,6 4 000 16 0,755 STRE050S4
63 48,8 7,1 4 000 12 1,200 STRE063S4
75 58,2 8,4 4 000 8 1,690 STRE075S4
90 69,8 10,1 4 000 4 2,440 STRE090S4
110 85,4 12,3 4 000 4 3,620 STRE110S4
125 97,0 14,0 4 000 4 4,660 STRE125S4
Technical sheet
EVO
All-plastic pipe from PP-RCT